Report for Website

Product Name:GLD Cndl 4.080z Sweet Stripes NA BULK

Specification 1D:350000046448

Ingredients
Synthetic Wax
Petrolatum

Cera Microcristallina

Siloxanes and Silicones,
dimethyl, 3-hydroxypropyl
methyl, ethers with

polypropylene glycol
monobutyl ether

Benzophenone-12
Mentha Arvensis Oil
Menthol

Mentha Viridis Oil

Tetramethyl

acetyloctahydronaphthalenes

Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2-
(1-methylethyl)-, (2R,5S)-rel-

Carvone

Cyclohexanone, 5-methyl-2-
(1-methylethyl)-, (2R,5R)-rel-

4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

Ethyl Vanillin
Piperonal
PINENE

PINENE

CAS Number

8002-74-2
8009-03-8
63231-60-7

68440-66-4

1843-05-6
68917-18-0
89-78-1
8008-79-5

54464-57-2

89-80-5

99-49-0

491-07-6

4940-11-8

121-32-4
120-57-0
127-91-3

80-56-8

Function
Wax
Wax
Wax

Stabilizer

Stabilizer

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances



Caryophyllene 87-44-5 Fragrances

1,6-Octadiene, 7-methyl-3- 123-35-3 Fragrances

methylene-

Eucalyptol 470-82-6 Fragrances

Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 Fragrances
1-Oxaspiro[4.5]decan-2-one, 94201-19-1 Fragrances

8-methyl-

Limonene 5989-27-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Linalool 78-70-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Coumarin 91-64-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Citronellol 106-22-9 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Benzyl Alcohol 100-51-6 Contains Fragrance Allergens
Eugenol 97-53-0 Contains Fragrance Allergens

Geraniol 106-24-1 Contains Fragrance Allergens



